Sve prolazi Zvezda traje 2025

Beograd, 1/6/2025

Disciplina 22
01/06/2025 - 18:06

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod4

3
4
5
6

RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
KOJIC, Vasilija
SRETENOVIC, Nina
OSTOJIC, Julija

Grupa2od 4

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

PETKANIC, Nikolina
ROGALJSKI, Ana
PESOVIC, Andrea
STOKIC, Marija
DAMNJANOVIC, Masa
TANJGA, Tea
KRECEV, Nina
UGRENOVIC, Zeljana

Grupa3od 4

OO O, WN -

VUKADINOVIC, Milica
JELIC, Mia

DIZIC, Esma

SIMIC, Olivera

DOBAJ, Dora

VUCEVIC, Dunja
RADOJCIC, Nevena
DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra

Grupa4od4

O~NO O WN P

BILBIJA, Una
JOVANOVIC, Jana
SVITLICA, Teodora
CVETKOVIC, Masa
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
CANIC, Marija
MARKOVIC, Lena
SERHATLIC, Iskra

G.R.

12
13
11
14

14
13
12
13
13
13
13
13

11
12
15
13
12
14
11
13

11
12
09
07
09
09
11
09

Crvena Zvezda

Tri Delfina
Sremska Mitrovica
Sremska Mitrovica

Proleter

PK Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Proleter

Crvena Zvezda

Bonatti

Proleter

Proleter

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Aquafit, SA

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda

PK "BPK" Bgd
Crvena Zvezda
Sremska Mitrovica
PK "BPK" Bgd
Crvena Zvezda

PK Vracar

2535

3:13.83
3:05.55
2:49.14
2:47.72
2:48.73
2:50.52
3:06.83
3:23.74

2:43.36
2:35.88
2:32.25
2:27.81
2:31.41
2:35.44
2:40.98
2:47.67

2:25.24
2:18.69
2:15.60
2:11.21
2:13.48
2:17.06
2:22.99
2:25.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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